
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

SADIA BANO (Selected against 

ZULAKHA WASEEM (Selected agai

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SHAFI (Select

TAYYABA (Additional Marks) (S

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

WASEEM KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

1

2

3

4

93600849

93600586

93600004

93601013

M. GARH

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT   -  (BS-16)

PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUHTORITY,BOARD OF REVENUE

4 Case #  39A2016

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ANAM AROOJ

QURAT UL AIN

MUHAMMAD IBRAR HUSSAIN

NADIA SUKHERA

SANA REHMAN

ASAD FAROOQ

SABA RIAZ

GULSHAN ASLAM

KANZAMALAROOS

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD SAFDER

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MR ALLAH DAD SUKHERA

ABDUL HAQ

FAROOQ RASOOL

RIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MALIK ABDUL RASHEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

93600068

93600643

93601226

93600114

93601301

93600288

93600867

93601071

93601250

SHEIKHUPURA

R.Y. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

19

HASSAN NAWAZ

MADIHA SANA ULLAH

SAAHAR MANSHA

SAMIA FAQEER MUHAMMAD

SABA ALI

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD MANSHA CHEEMA

FAQEER MUHAMMAD

SHAFAT ALI

HAJI ABDUL JABBAR

10

11

12

13

14

15

93600020

93601040

93600205

93601267

93600763

93600084

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


