PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUHTORITY, BOARD OF REVENUE

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 39A2016

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	93600849	1	SADIA BANO (Selected against MUKHTAR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
2	93600586	2	ZULAKHA WASEEM (Selected agai WASEEM KHALIQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
3	93600004	3	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SHAFI (Select MUHAMMAD SHAFI	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA
4	93601013	4	TAYYABA (Additional Marks) (S MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	93600068	5	ANAM AROOJ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	93600643	6	QURAT UL AIN MUHAMMAD SAFDER	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	93601226	7	MUHAMMAD IBRAR HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	93600114	8	NADIA SUKHERA MR ALLAH DAD SUKHERA	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	93601301	9	SANA REHMAN ABDUL HAQ	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	93600288	10	ASAD FAROOQ FAROOQ RASOOL	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	93600867	11	SABA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	93601071	12	GULSHAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
9	93601250	13	KANZAMALAROOS MALIK ABDUL RASHEED	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUHTORITY, BOARD OF REVENUE

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 39A2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	93600020	14	HASSAN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
11	93601040	15	MADIHA SANA ULLAH SANA ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
12	93600205	16	SAAHAR MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA CHEEMA	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
13	93601267	17	SAMIA FAQEER MUHAMMAD FAQEER MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
14	93600763	18	SABA ALI SHAFAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
15	93600084	19	MUHAMMAD TARIQ HAJI ABDUL JABBAR	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.